
ORISSA HIGH COURT

FILING REPORT AS ON :15/07/2024

SL FILING NO/CASE NO NAME OF PETNR./APPEL COUNSEL FOR PETNR./APPEL PS CASE/LOWER COURT CASE

1 D-ARBA/30352/2024 ABHIRAM SWAIN AJIT KUMAR MOHANTY  / /

VS VS ()

L.A OFFICE AND COMPETENT AUTHORITY, PURI //
2 D-BLAPL/21032/2024 DILIP KUMAR ROUT BHABANI SHANKAR DASPARIDA BHADRAK RURAL /304 /2024

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
3 D-CMAPL/30342/2024 Amita Patra RAJENDRA NARAYAN ROUT  / /

VS VS ()

The Branch Manager   Icici Prudential Life Insurance Corporation Limited //
4 D-CMP/30357/2024 MANOJ KUMAR DAS BRUNDABAN ROUT  / /

VS VS ()

MANEI DAS //
5 D-CONTC/30288/2024 Maguni Mandal MANAS PATI  / /

VS VS ()

Arindam Dakua Collector And Dist Magistrate Cuttack //
6 D-CONTC/30304/2024 Debaraj Bhumia DEBASHISHA HOTA  / /

VS VS ()

Sachin Pawar //
7 D-CONTC/30305/2024 Rajni Kujur Kabita Patra  / /

VS VS ()

Prateek Singh  Dcp Bbsr //
8 D-CONTC/30307/2024 Guru Charan Behera Kabita Patra  / /

VS VS ()

Aruna Sarangi Dg And Ig Of Police Cuttack //
9 D-CONTC/30309/2024 Kishore Kumar Joshi P Padmavati  / /

VS VS ()

Manoranjan Mallick Director Secondary Education //
10 D-CONTC/30311/2024 ANTARYAMI NAYAK ADV  / /

VS VS ()

AKRURA BARIK,DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER,BHADRAK //
11 D-CONTC/30312/2024 Prasanta Bhoi Madan Das  / /

VS VS ()

Sudhir Kumar Sahu Executive Engineer //

Page 1/10



ORISSA HIGH COURT

FILING REPORT AS ON :15/07/2024

SL FILING NO/CASE NO NAME OF PETNR./APPEL COUNSEL FOR PETNR./APPEL PS CASE/LOWER COURT CASE

12 D-CONTC/30314/2024 Purna Chandra Jena Biswabihari Mohanty  / /

VS VS ()

Shalini Pandit Ias //
13 D-CONTC/30316/2024 Balakrushna Bhoi Sumant Sahu  / /

VS VS ()

Anu Garg Ias //
14 D-CONTC/30317/2024 Raidhara Patra Sumant Sahu  / /

VS VS ()

Anu Garg //
15 D-CONTC/30335/2024 Gomati Goud Sumant Sahu  / /

VS VS ()

Anu Garg Ias //
16 D-CONTC/30345/2024 Manoj Kumar Parida SUSANTA SEKHAR MOHAPATRA  / /

VS VS ()

Susanta Kumar Dash Ias //
17 D-CONTC/30356/2024 NALINI PRABHA MISHRA ADV.  / /

VS VS ()

DHRUBA CHARAN BEHERA, D.E.O., BOLANGIR //
18 D-CRLMC/21034/2024 Sasthi Bagh Alias Sastiraj Bagh Satyabrata Panda  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
19 D-CRLMC/21035/2024 Jhasketan Majhi Kirtan Dang  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
20 D-CRLMC/21036/2024 K Rabindra Patro LIPAN KUMAR PRADHAN  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
21 D-CRLMC/21037/2024 Trinath Kumar Behera Jugala kishore  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
22 D-CRLMC/21041/2024 DR. HADIBANDHU PANIGRAHY RAMDAS ACHARY  / /

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
23 D-CRLMP/21045/2024 MAMATA PADHI SANTOSH KUMAR MAHANTY  / /
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VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
24 D-CRLMP/21046/2024 MAHESH CHANDRA BISWAL CHITTARANJAN DAS  / /

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
25 D-CRLREV/21031/2024 ARATI RANI KABIRAJ MAMATA MISHRA  / /0

VS VS ()

PIJUSH BARAL //
26 D-MACA/30326/2024 Manju Bhuyan Kshitish Kumar  Jena  / /

VS VS ()

Priti Agarwal Prite Agarwal //
27 D-MACA/30327/2024 Kardula Kerketta PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA  / /

VS VS ()

Ms Orient Pvt Ltd //
28 D-MACA/30329/2024 D M Oriental Insurance Co Ltd Prasanta Kumar Mahali  / /

VS VS ()

Chintamani Pradhan //
29 D-MACA/30330/2024 Priti Ranjan Barik SATYABHUSAN DAS  / /

VS VS ()

Iswar Hemram //
30 D-MACA/30334/2024 Bina Agarwal Kshitish Kumar  Jena  / /

VS VS ()

Satyendra Singh //
31 D-MACA/30343/2024 Bina Agarwal Kshitish Kumar  Jena  / /

VS VS ()

Satyendra Singh //
32 D-MATA/30332/2024 SABITRI PANDA SATRUGHNA DASH (A)  / /

VS VS ()

TRILOCHAN PANDA //
33 D-MSA/30347/2024 ORISSA MILLENNIUM EDUCATION TRUST GOURI MOHAN RATH  / /

VS VS ()

JOINT DIRECTOR,ENFORCEMENT DIRECTORATE,WEST BENGAL //
34 D-RVWPET/30369/2024 Gyanaranjan Das SUNSHINE ANAND SWAIN  / /

VS VS ()
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Manas Ranjan Pattnaik //
35 D-WA/30291/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher Education Dept GYANA RANJAN MAHAPATRA  / /

VS VS ()

Dr Aseema Sahu //
36 D-WA/30292/2024 Secretary Of Revenue And Disaster Management Dept ABHINANDAN PRADHAN  / /

VS VS ()

Rabindranath Sahoo //
37 D-WA/30293/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher Education Dept ABHINANDAN PRADHAN  / /

VS VS ()

Banamali Barik //
38 D-WA/30294/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher Education Dept ABHINANDAN PRADHAN  / /

VS VS ()

Malaya Manjari Pradhan //
39 D-WA/30295/2024 STATE OF ODISHA Karunakar  Das  / /

VS VS ()

Monalisa Das //
40 D-WA/30296/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher  Education Dept Karunakar  Das  / /

VS VS ()

Sanjukta Mohanty //
41 D-WA/30297/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher Education Dept GYANA RANJAN MAHAPATRA  / /

VS VS ()

Dr Rajendra Das //
42 D-WA/30298/2024 Principal Secretary Of Revenue And Disaster Management Dept ABHINANDAN PRADHAN  / /

VS VS ()

Santosh Kumar Pahi //
43 D-WA/30299/2024 Secretary Of Revenue And Disaster Management Dept GYANA RANJAN MAHAPATRA  / /

VS VS ()

Madan Mohan Baral //
44 D-WA/30300/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher Education Dept Karunakar  Das  / /

VS VS ()

Mohan Charan Sahoo //
45 D-WA/30301/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher Education Dept GYANA RANJAN MAHAPATRA  / /

VS VS ()

Purna Chandra Patro //
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46 D-WA/30302/2024 Debasis Mohapatra DEBASIS TRIPATHY  / /

VS VS ()

Smitanjali Mohapatra //
47 D-WA/30303/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher Education Dept Karunakar  Das  / /

VS VS ()

Goutam Nayak //
48 D-WA/30320/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher Education Dept GYANA RANJAN MAHAPATRA  / /

VS VS ()

Debendranath Mishra //
49 D-WA/30322/2024 Secretary Of Revenue And Disaster Management Dept Karunakar  Das  / /

VS VS ()

Bichitrananda Das //
50 D-WA/30323/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher Education Dept ABHINANDAN PRADHAN  / /

VS VS ()

Laxminarayan Das //
51 D-WA/30337/2024 Secretary Of Revenue And Disaster Management Dept GYANA RANJAN MAHAPATRA  / /

VS VS ()

Ashok Kumar Pal //
52 D-WA/30360/2024 STATE OF ODISHA MALAYA KETAN BALABANTARAY  / /

VS VS ()

RAJIB LOCHAN PARIDA //
53 D-WP(C)/30284/2024 Maguni Mandal MANAS PATI  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
54 D-WP(C)/30285/2024 Union Of India Bhabani Shankar Rayaguru  / /

VS VS ()

Ashok Shahi //
55 D-WP(C)/30286/2024 Nasir Ahemad KALU CHARAN SWAIN  / /

VS VS ()

Khirod Kumar Mohapatra //
56 D-WP(C)/30287/2024 SUDARSAN PANDA RAMAKANTA PANDA  / /

VS VS ()

THE STATE OF ODISHA //
57 D-WP(C)/30289/2024 KANEK RANA SAROJA KANTA MANDAL  / /
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VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
58 D-WP(C)/30290/2024 Narasingha Naik MANAS PATI  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
59 D-WP(C)/30294/2024 Shivam Condev Pvt Ltd Aditya Singh Mohanty  / /

VS VS ()

Union Of India, Represented Through The Secretary, Ministry Of Finance //
60 D-WP(C)/30306/2024 Jagannath Prasad Bauri MANAS PATI  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
61 D-WP(C)/30308/2024 Saroj Kumar Sethy Dibyaranjan Behera  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
62 D-WP(C)/30310/2024 Jagannath Behera ARUN KUMAR PATRA  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Orissa //
63 D-WP(C)/30313/2024 The Plant Manager Satya Sundar Kanungo  / /

VS VS ()

Tp Central Odisha Distribution Limited //
64 D-WP(C)/30315/2024 Sanjay Behera ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha, //
65 D-WP(C)/30318/2024 Aum Valley School Rajesh Kumar Mahapatra  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
66 D-WP(C)/30319/2024 Laxmidhar Sahu ARIJEET MISHRA  / /

VS VS ()

The Collector Keonjhar //
67 D-WP(C)/30321/2024 Sri Dwarika Nath Mishra RAMESH CHANDRA SAHOO  / /

VS VS ()

Commissioner Cum Secretaiy To Government, School  And  Mass Education Department //
68 D-WP(C)/30324/2024 Dr Hadibandhu Panigrahy Ramdas Achary  / /

VS VS ()
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State Of Odisha //
69 D-WP(C)/30325/2024 Dr Hadibandhu Panigrahy Ramdas Achary  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
70 D-WP(C)/30328/2024 Avinash Kumar Achyutananda Routray  / /

VS VS ()

Food Corporation Of India //
71 D-WP(C)/30331/2024 Arjun Hembram Achyutananda Routray  / /

VS VS ()

//
72 D-WP(C)/30333/2024 Parameswar Sarango MIHIR KANTA RATH  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
73 D-WP(C)/30336/2024 Rabindra Nath Patro SANTOSH KUMAR MAHANTY  / /

VS VS ()

State  Of Odisha //
74 D-WP(C)/30338/2024 Biren Kisku Achyutananda Routray  / /

VS VS ()

Food Corporation Of India //
75 D-WP(C)/30339/2024 Kandhei Chatar AFRAAZ SUHAIL  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha Represented Through Addl Chief Secretary Department Of Scheduled Tribe, Schedule //
76 D-WP(C)/30340/2024 Suren Oram AFRAAZ SUHAIL  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
77 D-WP(C)/30341/2024 Kushall Mohanta BANSHIDHAR SATAPATHY  / /

VS VS ()

Commissioner Cum Secretary School And Mass Education Department Odisha //
78 D-WP(C)/30344/2024 Saroj Kumar Mohapatra Anjan Kumar Biswal  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
79 D-WP(C)/30346/2024 Abhaya Kumar Majhi Ramdas Achary  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
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80 D-WP(C)/30348/2024 M S Shiva Jyoti Construction Alias Jyoti Ranjan Behera  / /

VS VS ()

Government Of Odisha Represented Through Secretary Water Resources Department //
81 D-WP(C)/30349/2024 Vedanta Ltd SUMAN MITRA  / /

VS VS ()

Union Of India //
82 D-WP(C)/30350/2024 Kanakalata Chakra BIRAJA PRASANNA DAS  / /

VS VS ()

Collector //
83 D-WP(C)/30351/2024 Dukhu Kishan SANKARACHARYA CHOWDHURY  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
84 D-WP(C)/30353/2024 Venketa Rao Naidu GYANARANJAN SETHI  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
85 D-WP(C)/30354/2024 Sudhir Chandra Parida P Padmavati  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha ,commissioner Cum Secretary To Govt S And Me Dept //
86 D-WP(C)/30355/2024 Bijaya Kumar Shrichandan MIHIR KANTA RATH  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
87 D-WP(C)/30358/2024 Creative Jenus Nursing School BIRAJA PRASANNA DAS  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
88 D-WP(C)/30359/2024 Ramshru Oram SANKARACHARYA CHOWDHURY  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
89 D-WP(C)/30361/2024 Sarat Kumar Chhotaray Rohit Ray  / /

VS VS ()

Zonal Manager Lic //
90 D-WP(C)/30362/2024 Sabyasachi Parida SANTOSH KUMAR MAHANTY  / /

VS VS ()

State Of Odisha //
91 D-WP(C)/30363/2024 CHHEDAE MAHANAND SUKANTA KUMAR DALAI  / /
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VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
92 D-WP(C)/30364/2024 SARASWATI SUNA SUKANTA KUMAR DALAI  / /

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
93 D-WP(C)/30365/2024 GHASIRAM HARPAL SUKANTA KUMAR DALAI  / /

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
94 D-WP(C)/30366/2024 GHENU HARPAL SUKANTA KUMAR DALAI  / /

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
95 D-WP(C)/30367/2024 DURYAN TANDI SUKANTA KUMAR DALAI  / /

VS VS ()

STATE OF ORISSA //
96 D-WP(C)/30368/2024 JUDHISTIR DEBATA NIROD KUMAR SAHU  / /

VS VS ()

ADDL. COMMNR. SETTLEMENT AND CONSOLIDATION, BOARD OF REVENUE, CTC //
97 D-ABLAPL/21033/2024 MOKIM ANSARI ANANTA CHARAN BISOI RAGHUNATHPALI /202 /2024

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
98 D-ABLAPL/21038/2024 MANOJ SOHELA DAMODAR PANDE DHAMA /92 /2024

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
99 D-ABLAPL/21039/2024 ROJALIN PADHI @ ROJI SUBRAT KUMAR DAS PIRAHAT P.S /77 /2024

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
100 D-ABLAPL/21040/2024 PRAMOD KUMAR MOHANTY PARSURAM PANDA S.P.(CID-CRL),CUTTACK /12 /2023

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
101 D-ABLAPL/21042/2024 TAPOI PRADHAN SUSANTA LENKA  / /

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
102 D-ABLAPL/21043/2024 SUKANTI SAHU AMULYA RATNA PANDA PURUSHOTTAMPUR /389 /2024

VS VS ()
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STATE OF ODISHA //
103 D-ABLAPL/21044/2024 K.NAGARAJ RAO JUGALA KISHORE PANDA KORAPUT TOWN /112 /2024

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
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1 D-ADMLS/19255/2024 PARADIP EAST QUAY COAL TERMINAL PVT.LTD.PARTHA MUKHERJI

ADMLS/2/2024 MP 9/2024

2 D-WPC(OAC)/2295/2017 SUSHIL PRADHAN

WPC(OAC)/2295/2017 MP 58/2024

3 D-MSA/30347/2024 ORISSA MILLENNIUM EDUCATION TRUSTGOURI MOHAN RATH

MSA/       /    MP 73/2024

4 D-CRLMP/469/2023 BANAMALI NAYAK

CRLMP/469/2023 MP 162/2024

5 D-RVWPET/23220/2024 AGADHU CHARAN NAYAK ADV

RVWPET/       /    MP 231/2024

6 D-MATA/13855/2024 RENUBALA MOHANTA HRUDANANDA TRIPATHY

MATA/107/2024 MP 299/2024

7 D-RPFAM/49/2021 SUDHANSU KUMAR NAYAK AUROVINDA MOHANTY, S.SAHOO

RPFAM/49/2021 MP 306/2024

8 D-CONTC/4814/2024 KAILASH CHANDRA BEHERA KRISHNA CHANDRA SAHU

CONTC/1189/2024 MP 369/2024

9 D-FAO/293/2023 AJAY KUMAR PRADHAN KARUNAKAR NAYAK

FAO/293/2023 MP 575/2024

10 D-CRLREV/622/2022 RAGHUNATH MUNDARY AMIT PATTNAIK, A.KHANDAWAL

CRLREV/622/2022 MP 587/2024

11 D-CRLREV/623/2022 RIPUNATH SUNA PRANAYA KUMAR DASH

CRLREV/623/2022 MP 588/2024

12 D-SA/203/1996 KARMA PRASAD ANKITA MUKHERJI

SA/203/1996 MP 588/2024

13 D-CRLREV/584/2022 BINOD BIHARI DASH AMIT PATTNAIK

CRLREV/584/2022 MP 589/2024

14 D-CMP/1203/2024 KRUSHNA MOHAN SAHOO PANCHANAN PANIGRAHI

CMP/28/2024 MP 808/2024

15 D-RSA/370/2023 BANGALI MALIK BIBEKANANDA BHUYAN

RSA/370/2023 MP 811/2024

16 D-BLAPL/13190/2024 RANJIT NAYAK

BLAPL/4519/2024 MP 851/2024

17 D-BLAPL/8905/2024 ANGEL MISHRA SRINIBASH SATAPATHY,Mr. Sidhartha Mishra

BLAPL/3128/2024 MP 852/2024

18 D-BLAPL/8996/2024 CHANDRA KUMAR PATRA KSHIROD KUMAR PAHIL

BLAPL/3143/2024 MP 853/2024

19 D-BLAPL/13625/2023 MONU @ MONU KUMAR BISWAJIT MOHAPATRA

BLAPL/13625/2023 MP 854/2024

20 D-BLAPL/14687/2024 MUKESH KUMAR KARUNAKAR NAYAK

BLAPL/5016/2024 MP 855/2024

21 D-BLAPL/10059/2022 AKSHYA BALIARSINGH @ BULU @ RAJA

BLAPL/10059/2022 MP 856/2024

22 D-ABLAPL/11392/2023 RILU @ SAMBIT SINGH

ABLAPL/11392/2023 MP 1317/2024

23 D-ABLAPL/4518/2023 MANAS @ MANAS RANJAN SAHOO

ABLAPL/4518/2023 MP 1318/2024

24 D-ABLAPL/11562/2024 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU SATYABRATA DASH

ABLAPL/4067/2024 MP 1319/2024

25 D-ABLAPL/12888/2023 MATAJI DAS PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO

ABLAPL/12888/2023 MP 1320/2024

26 D-MACA/28512/2024 D.M, ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. L.T.D. PRASANTA KUMAR MAHALI
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MACA/       /    MP 1553/2024

27 D-CRLMC/12645/2024 PRAVAKAR DAS @ PABANA

CRLMC/1654/2024 MP 1840/2024

28 D-CRLMC/19421/2024 KALYAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE SAROJ KUMAR ROUTYRAY

CRLMC/2487/2024 MP 1841/2024

29 D-CRLMC/16695/2024 RAJESH KUMAR MALLIK

CRLMC/2228/2024 MP 1842/2024

30 D-WA/30291/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher Education DeptGYANA RANJAN MAHAPATRA

WA/       /    MP 5149/2024

31 D-WA/30291/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher Education DeptGYANA RANJAN MAHAPATRA

WA/       /    MP 5150/2024

32 D-WA/30291/2024 Commissioner Cum Secretary Of Higher Education DeptGYANA RANJAN MAHAPATRA

WA/       /    MP 5151/2024

33 D-WA/2790/2023 PRAVATI MISHRA@PANDA J.K.MISHRA 2

WA/2790/2023 MP 5152/2024

34 D-WA/18419/2024 TAPASWINI JENA DURGESH NARAYAN RATH, JAYANT KU RATH

WA/1211/2024 MP 5153/2024

35 D-WA/18436/2024 LIZASMITA NAYAK DURGESH NARAYAN RATH, BUDDHADEV ROUTRAY

WA/1215/2024 MP 5154/2024

36 D-WA/18426/2024 SANJU RANA DURGESH NARAYAN RATH, SANTANU KU SARANGI

WA/1251/2024 MP 5155/2024

37 D-WA/30360/2024 STATE OF ODISHA MALAYA KETAN BALABANTARAY

WA/       /    MP 5156/2024

38 D-WA/30360/2024 STATE OF ODISHA MALAYA KETAN BALABANTARAY

WA/       /    MP 5157/2024

39 D-WA/30360/2024 STATE OF ODISHA MALAYA KETAN BALABANTARAY

WA/       /    MP 5158/2024

40 D-WP(C)/13720/2023 BISWAMOHAN PATNAIK MR.SUBIR PALIT,SUDHANSHU SEKHAR PRATAP

WP(C)/13720/2023 MP 9115/2024

41 D-WP(C)/3877/2024 DIBYARANJAN MALLICK BIPLABA P.B. BAHALI

WP(C)/2002/2024 MP 9116/2024

42 D-WP(C)/3877/2024 DIBYARANJAN MALLICK BIPLABA P.B. BAHALI

WP(C)/2002/2024 MP 9117/2024

43 D-WP(C)/40661/2021 JYOSTNA MOHAPATRA SAUBHAGYA KUMAR SAMAL

WP(C)/40661/2021 MP 9118/2024

44 D-WP(C)/23256/2024 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO MR. JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO(IN PERSON)

WP(C)/13526/2024 MP 9119/2024

45 D-WP(C)/19776/2024 GANGADHAR KHARA

WP(C)/11984/2024 MP 9120/2024

46 D-WP(C)/16280/2024 DAMODAR BISWAL

WP(C)/9260/2024 MP 9121/2024

47 D-WP(C)/30289/2024 KANEK RANA SAROJA KANTA MANDAL

WP(C)/       /    MP 9123/2024

48 D-WP(C)/16687/2024 ALOK KUMAR PATI SIDHESWAR MALLIK

WP(C)/9149/2024 MP 9124/2024

49 D-WP(C)/24001/2021 BAIRAGI CHARAN SAHOO SIDHESWAR MALLIK

WP(C)/24001/2021 MP 9125/2024

50 D-WP(C)/30294/2024 Shivam Condev Pvt Ltd Aditya Singh Mohanty

WP(C)/       /    MP 9126/2024

51 D-WP(C)/42578/2023 DR. JAYDEB SAHOO BIDYALOK MOHAPATRA

WP(C)/42578/2023 MP 9127/2024

52 D-WP(C)/30349/2024 Vedanta Ltd SUMAN MITRA

WP(C)/       /    MP 9128/2024

53 D-WP(C)/24552/2024 BISWABHUSAN MOHANTY SHUBHENDU KUMAR PARIDA

WP(C)/14003/2024 MP 9129/2024

54 D-WP(C)/7289/2024 CHINTAMANI PUHAN

WP(C)/3619/2024 MP 9130/2024

55 D-WP(C)/15181/2024 THE MANAGEMENT OF M/S. NABAKRUSHNA CHOUDHURY, BBSRMANOJA KUMAR KHUNTIA

WP(C)/9646/2024 MP 9131/2024

56 D-WP(C)/30310/2024 Jagannath Behera ARUN KUMAR PATRA

WP(C)/       /    MP 9132/2024

57 D-WP(C)/30361/2024 Sarat Kumar Chhotaray Rohit Ray

WP(C)/       /    MP 9133/2024
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58 D-WP(C)/30313/2024 The Plant Manager Satya Sundar Kanungo

WP(C)/       /    MP 9134/2024

59 D-WP(C)/30315/2024 Sanjay Behera ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO

WP(C)/       /    MP 9135/2024
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